AV BEYOND
THE BOX
KramerAV.com 1
CA-HM
Active High Speed HDMI™ Cable
with Ethernet
The Kramer CA-HM active HDMI™ copper cable provides a perfect cable
solution for delivering HDMI signal over long distances. CA-HM runs 18Gbps

16 (0.630”)
9.3 (0.366”)
52 (2.047”)
12 (0.472”)
9.3 (0.366”)
11.3 (0.445”)
40 (1.575”) 12.45 (0.490”)
KramerAV.com 3
15-35ft
50-98ft
OUTLINE DIMENSIONS
AV BEYOND
THE BOX
ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL DESCRIPTION LENGTH RESOLUTION
CA-HM-15 Active High Speed HDMI™ Cable with Ethernet 15ft/ 4.6m 4K@60Hz (4:4:4)
CA-HM-25 Active High Speed HDMI™ Cable with Ethernet 25ft / 7.6m 4K@60Hz (4:4:4)
CA-HM-35 Active High Speed HDMI™ Cable with Ethernet 35ft / 10.7m 4K@60Hz (4:4:4)
CA-HM-50 Active High Speed HDMI™ Cable with Ethernet 50ft / 15.2m 4K@60Hz (4:4:4)
CA-HM-66 Active High Speed HDMI™ Cable with Ethernet 66ft / 20m 4K@60Hz (4:4:4)
CA-HM-82 Active High Speed HDMI™ Cable with Ethernet 82ft / 25m 4K@60Hz (4:2:0)
CA-HM-98 Active High Speed HDMI™ Cable with Ethernet 98ft / 30m 1080p@60Hz 12-Bit
REV 1.0
© 2018 KRAMER ELECTRONICS, Ltd.  All rights reserved.
Reproduction in whole or in part without written permission is prohibited. Specifications are subject to change without notice.